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Tip Distal shaft Proximal shaft Tip Shaft

Catheter
Length

Guide Wire 
Compatibility 

Outer Diameter Inner Diameter
Catalog No.

MC17-135

MC17-150

MC17-162

MC19-135

MC19-150

MC19-162

Ordering   Information

Advance Through Tortuosity

Distal Shaft OD: 1.7FTip OD: 1.7F Proximal Shaft OD: 2.5F

Useable length：135 / 150 / 162 cm

Hydrophilic Coating length：70 / 85 / 95 cm

Product Structure 1.7F

MC17-XXX

Product Structure 1.9F

Distal Shaft OD: 1.9FTip OD: 1.4F Proximal Shaft OD:

Useable length：135 / 150 / 162 cm

Hydrophilic Coating length：70 / 85 / 95 cm

MC19-XXX

Advance Through Tortuosity
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Performance Versatility

The reinforced braided construction provides superior pushability, trackability, catheter control, 
kink resistance and flexibility from hub to tip.

Braiding

Flat Wires
PTFE Liner

Diagram Not Drawn To Scale*

Braiding Tip

GuidewirePTFE Liner

LumenLumen

Tip Entry Profile (mm)

0

0.20

0.40

0.60

0.80

Pronavi 1.7F Pronavi 1.9F MC BMC A

 mm

0.0225“ 0.019“ 0.032“ 0.024“

Balanced tip with small profile achieves easy
navigation in tortuous and complex anatomy.

Pronavi 1.7F 

The radiopaque tapered soft tip provides exceptional
durability and pushability through tight calcified
lesions in difficult to enter side branches.

Pronavi 1.9F 

Distal Shaft OD: 1.9FDistal Shaft OD: 1.7F

Pushability Comparison
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Pushing force transmission the high
the better

Tip Flexibility

MC BMC APronavi 
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Flexible tip increases guidewire or
vessel trackability
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Two Different Tip Designs

The Pronavi Microcatheter facilitates excellent guidewire
support, guidewire exchange and focal delivery of contrast media. Catheter Inner Body Construction


